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For all products that are end of life after 2021, please consult the Documentation Portal

PRODUCT
CATEGORY

/

Multimedia

Multimedia

Multimedia

Multimedia

Multimedia

Multimedia

Asset Management

Asset Management

Asset Management

Asset Management

Asset Management

PRODUCT NAME

AppWorkstation 1U

AppWorkstation 1U

C-Cast Agent

C-Cast Agent

C-Cast Agent

C-Cast Agent

C-Cast V2.X

C-Cast V2.X

Database Server 1U

Database Server 2U

Database Server 2U

Database Server 2U

Database Server 2U

PRODUCT ID

APW-1U-2

APW-1U-2

C-Cast Agent 3.3

C-Cast Agent 3.4

C-Cast Agent 3.4

C-Cast Agent 3.3

C-Cast versions 2.x

C-Cast versions 2.x

DB-Server-1U

DB-Server-2U-IBM-M2

DB-Server-2U-IBM-M3

DB-Server-2U-IBM-M2

DB-Server-2U-1BM

TYPE

Hardware

Hardware

Software

Software

Software

Software

Software

Software

Hardware

Hardware

Hardware

Hardware

Hardware
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AVAILABILI END OF

TY

2013

2013

2015

2016

2016

2015

2016

2016

2012

2009

2010

2009

2009

SALES

12/31/2016

12/31/2016

NA

NA

NA

12/31/2012

12/31/2013

12/31/2013

12/31/2013

12/31/2013

End of Life products list (end of support < 2021)

END OF
SUPPORT

12/31/2019

12/31/2019

2/28/2017

6/30/2017

6/30/2017

2/28/2017

12/31/2018

12/31/2018

12/31/2017

12/31/2017

6/30/2019

12/31/2017

12/31/2017

REPLACED

i BY

C-Cast

C-Cast

DBServer
(HW)


https://docs.evs.com/category/end-of-life?utm_source=PDF+EOL+Products&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=Replacement+product+link
https://docs.evs.com/category/end-of-life?utm_source=PDF+EOL+Products&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=Replacement+product+link
https://docs.evs.com/category/end-of-life?utm_source=PDF+EOL+Products&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=Replacement+product+link
https://docs.evs.com/category/end-of-life?utm_source=PDF+EOL+Products&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=Replacement+product+link
https://docs.evs.com/category/end-of-life?utm_source=PDF+EOL+Products&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=Replacement+product+link
https://docs.evs.com/category/end-of-life?utm_source=PDF+EOL+Products&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=Replacement+product+link
https://docs.evs.com/category/end-of-life?utm_source=PDF+EOL+Products&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=Replacement+product+link
https://docs.evs.com/category/end-of-life?utm_source=PDF+EOL+Products&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=Replacement+product+link
https://docs.evs.com/category/end-of-life?utm_source=PDF+EOL+Products&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=Replacement+product+link
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Asset Management

Asset Management
Replay & Effects

Replay & Effects

/

/

Production Servers
Asset Management
Asset Management
Asset Management
Replay & Effects

Replay & Effects

Asset Management

Database Server 3U

ENGSoft

Epsio 3U

Epsio 3U

EVS Avid Tools

EVS Avid Tools

GX Server

Ingest Funnel

Ingest Funnel Lite

Ingest Funnel Server

Insio

Insio

IPDirector 1U

DB-Server-3U (does not
concern motherboard

Supermicro X9DBL)

All versions

EPS3-2S

EPS3-1S

Avid tools versions up to 4.4

included

Versions up to 4.4 included

GXS1-18

1.2

1.2

INF2-2S

Insio (all software)

Insio (all hardware)

IPD1-2S

Hardware

Software

Hardware

Hardware

Software

Software

Hardware

Software

Software

Hardware

Software

Hardware

Hardware
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2007

2010

2009

2009

2014

2014

2011

2016

2016

2015

2010

2010

2013

12/31/2013

NA

12/31/2016

12/31/2014

/

NA

NA

NA

NA

4/30/2017

NA

12/31/2015

12/31/2016

End of Life products list (end of support < 2021)

12/31/2017

12/31/2018

12/31/2019

12/31/2017

12/31/2017

12/31/2017

6/30/2018

6/30/2017

6/30/2017

12/31/2019

12/31/2018

12/31/2018

6/30/2020

Ingest
Funnel

Epsio (HW)

Epsio (HW)

XS4K

Ingest
Funnel

Ingest
Funnel

Ingest
Funnel

IPDirector
1U (HW)
IPDirector
2U (HW)
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Asset Management

Asset Management
Asset Management

Asset Management
Asset Management
Asset Management

Asset Management

Asset Management

Asset Management
Asset Management
Replay & Effects

Production Servers
Production Servers
Production Servers
Production Servers

Production Servers

IPDirector 1U

IPDirector 1U

IPDirector 3U

IPDirector 3U

IPDirector 3U

IPDirector 3U

IPDirector MOS
Gateway 1RU

IPLink for Adobe

IPWeb
IPWeb
LSM-Connect

Multicam

Multicam

Multicam

Multicam

Multicam

IPDWS1HP

IPDWS1

IPD3-2D

IPD3-2S

IPDWS3J7

IPDWS3

IPM1-2S

IPLink for Adobe versions

up to 2.3 included

Versions up to 1.5 included

IPWeb Base

LSM-Connect Asus Tablet

14.02

14

12.05

12.02

11.02

Hardware

Hardware

Hardware

Hardware

Hardware

Hardware

Hardware

Software

Software
Hardware
Hardware

Software

Software

Software

Software

Software
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2011

2007

2013

2013

2009

2006

2014

2013-2016

2013

2013

2010

2016

2015

2014

2014

2004

12/31/2013

12/31/2012

8/31/2017

8/31/2017

12/31/2013

12/31/2013

12/31/2016

NA

NA

6/30/2017

12/31/2015

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

End of Life products list (end of support < 2021)

12/31/2017

12/31/2017

6/30/2020

6/30/2020

12/31/2017

12/31/2017

1/14/2020

12/31/2017

6/30/2019

6/30/2019

12/31/2017

12/31/2019

12/31/2019

12/31/2017

12/31/2017

1/1/2016

PDF

PDF

IPDirector
1U (HW)
IPDirector
2U (HW)

PMZ

IPLink for
Adobe

IPWeb

IPWeb

LSM
Connect

XT3 XT4K

XT3 XT4K

XT3 XT4K


https://evs.com/en/product/pmz?utm_source=PDF+EOL+Products&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=Replacement+product+link
https://evs.com/sites/default/files/2021-10/end_of_life_notification_xs_2.xx_.pdf
https://evs.com/sites/default/files/2021-10/end_of_life_notification_xs_2.xx_.pdf
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Replay & Effects
EMI

Live Tools

Asset Management

MultiReview

MXFTk

Nano Air
OpenCube Server
DCP

OpenCube Server
DCP

OpenCube Server
DCP

OpenCube Server
DCP

OpenCube Server
DCP

OpenCube Server
DCP

OpenCube Server HD

OpenCube Server
SD/HD

P2Soft

Xedio Archive Server

Xedio CleanEdit

Xedio Dispatcher

MRV1-2S

MXFTk all versions
Nano Air Software & NAR-
1U-3

P-OCHD-ExtS1

P-OCHD-ExtG3

M-DCP

M-OCDCP-EO

M-OCDCP-VS

OpenCube SD/HD 3U
Ingest server &OpenCube
HD 3U Encoding server
based on X10 platform
OpenCube Server HD 3U
Encoding Station based on
X9 platform

OpenCube Server SD/HD
3U Ingest Server based on
X9 platform

All versions

XAS1-2S

XEW3-2S

Xedio Dispatcher (all
versions)

Xedio Dispatcher 1U  XDP1-2S

Hardware

Software

Hardware

Hardware

Hardware

Hardware

Hardware

Hardware

Hardware

Hardware

Hardware

Software

Hardware

Hardware
Software

Hardware
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2014

2017
2013

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

2013

2013

2013

2010

2014

2014

2009

2009

NA

4/30/2019
12/31/2017

3/31/2016

3/31/2016

3/31/2016

3/31/2016

3/31/2016

1/4/2019

2/28/2017

2/28/2017

NA

7/30/2017

07/302017

NA

4/30/2017

End of Life products list (end of support < 2021)

12/31/2019

7/31/2019
12/31/2019

3/31/2018

3/31/2018

3/31/2018

3/31/2018

3/31/2018

12/31/2019

12/31/2019

12/31/2019

12/31/2018

7/30/2019

07/302019

12/31/2018

12/31/2018

PDF

Multireview

Ingest
Funnel

Xedio
CleanEdit
Ingest
Funnel
Ingest
Funnel


https://evs.com/sites/default/files/2021-10/OPENCUBE_HD_SD_X10_SERVER-EOLA.pdf
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Replay & Effects
Replay & Effects
Replay & Effects

Replay & Effects
/

Replay & Effects
Replay & Effects
Replay & Effects
Replay & Effects

Asset Management

Production Servers

Production Servers
Production Servers

Infrastructure

Shared Storage

Production Servers

Production Servers

XF2

XF3 2U

XF3 3U

XF3 3U
XFConverter
XFile

XFile3

XFly
XFlyStreamer
XFreader

XHub2

XS

XS-5U

XSnano

Xsquare

XStore
Production/Archive

XT2

XT2+

XF2-HP

XF32-2D

XF33-2D

XF33-2D

XFConverter all versions
All versions

version up to 4.7 included
XFLY-1S

XFlyStreamer all versions

All versions

XHub2

XS Hardware revision v2.xx

XS-5U Server equipped with
HCTX controller board

XSnano Server

Xsquare and XT Access
versions up to 3.08 included

XStore Production/Archive
SW

XT2 Server

XT2+ Server

Hardware

Hardware

Hardware

Hardware
Software
Software
Software
Hardware
Software

Software

Hardware

Hardware

Hardware

Hardware

Software

Software

Hardware

Hardware
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2012

2013

2013

2013
2014
2012
2007
2011
2011
2017

2005

2011

2009

2011

2015

2014

2004

2009

12/31/2014

12/31/2016

12/31/2016

12/31/2016
3/31/2016
NA

NA
12/31/2016
NA
6/29/2018

12/31/2011

12/31/2013

12/31/2014

12/31/2013

NA

NA

12/31/2012

12/31/2011

End of Life products list (end of support < 2021)

6/30/2017

12/31/2019

12/31/2019

12/31/2019
3/31/2018

6/30/2017

12/31/2017
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/28/2018

12/31/2017

12/31/2019

12/31/2017

12/31/2017

12/31/2019

12/31/2017

1/1/2016

12/31/2017

XFile3

Xsquare

XHuB3

XT-VIA

XS4K

XS4K

XStore

XT3 XT4K

XT3 XT4K


https://evs.com/products/asset-workflow-management/xfile3?utm_source=PDF+EOL+Products&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=Replacement+product+link
https://evs.com/en/product/xsquare?utm_source=PDF+EOL+Products&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=Replacement+product+link
https://evs.com/en/product/xt-via?utm_source=PDF+EOL+Products&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=Replacement+product+link
https://evs.com/en/product/xstore?utm_source=PDF+EOL+Products&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=Replacement+product+link

' j | — End of Life products list (end of support < 2021)
| —| —m

XT3 HARDWARE REV.

Production Servers XT3 V2 XX Hardware 2011 12/31/2013 12/31/2019 -
/ XTAccess 1U XTA1-2D Hardware 2013 2/28/2017 12/31/2019 -
/ XTAccess 1U XTAccess 1U Bi CPU Hardware 2009 6/30/2013 6/30/2018 -
/ XTAccess 1U XTAccess 1U Mono CPU Hardware 2009 6/30/2013 6/30/2018 -
/ XTAccess 3U XTA3-2D Hardware 2013 2/28/2017 12/31/2019 -
/ XTAccess 3U XTAccess 3U Bi CPU Hardware 2009 6/30/2013 6/30/2018 -
/ XTAccess 3U XTAccess 3U Mono CPU Hardware 2009 6/30/2013 6/30/2018 -

XTnano Server equipped

with HCTX controller board Hardware 2011 12/31/2013 12/31/2017 XT-GO

Production Servers XTnano

Replay & Effects Xtract Xtract all versions Software 2011 NA 12/31/2018 -
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https://evs.com/products/live-production-servers/xt-go?utm_source=PDF+EOL+Products&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=Replacement+product+link
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